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1 30, 4| IERHEEABEES(456H) 120,000 120,000] -120,000

30 4] 5/ E—-FEHMTFSU56R) 480,000 360,000
2 30] 4] 10]TCAMPUS LIFE DATA 2017] 11,340 11,340 348,660
3 30| 4| 12[HVIK@4,003%1/2 2,001 2.001 346.659
4 30 4] 18|@BIFHMILUESR) 500 500 346,159
5 30] 4] NERBEARUBBERS)@7.186x1/3 2371 2.371 343,788
6 30 4] BFEORGEE) 500 500 343,288
7 30| 4] 25|dkREhBEHRUAAS) 2,988 2.988] 340,300
8 30| 4] 28/ dtEHBIES) 3,093 3,093 337,207
9 30 5| 1EEBIEARGAERS) @8366x1/2 4,183 4183] 333,024
10 30| 5/ 10|HVIHK@4,253%1/2 2,126 2,126] 330,898
11 30] 5| 1i|th#M—2—X3378 Q#E TES) 20,304 20.304] 310594
13 30| 5 21|FBOEGER) 500 500/ 310,094
14 30] 5| 2EEBENRGAERD)@7,151%1/3 2,359 2.359] 307,735
15 30] 5 ABIFMRGASR) 500 500 307,235
16 30] 5| 25/ dtBEhHEHB(GAS) 2,988 2,988] 304,247
17 30 5| 25/ dEHABGES) 3,093 3,093] 301,154
18 30 5| 26|dt=EB-AHHSEFRAA~3AS) 16.200 16,200] 284954
19 30] 5| J|EEBEIERGHERY) @8449%1/2 4,224 4,204 280,730
20 30] 8] 12 ﬁﬁ AL 1B5RS 11,340 11,340 269,390
21 30] 6] 22 @ BIER(6BH®RP)@7,151x1/3 2,359 2,359 267,031
22 30| 6] 23/BMETHLVEEDQLIAERME] 1,800 1,800] 265,231
23 30] 6] 25\dkEIHRAGASR) 3,003 3093 262,138
24 30] 6] 25[tBEhEFEMEAS) 2,988 2.988] 259,150
25 30] 6] 271#H&EAHLEIEV0L18 178,632 178,632 80,518
26 30, 6| 28|T—HRCL(6AMESHEED 3,000 3,000 77,518
27 30| 6] 29{%EBEDOR(IEE) 500 500 77,018
28 30 6] 20/@BIFHGESR) 500 500 76,518
29 30 7| 2z HArEHYR—E(4,56H5) @6,560 % 5576 5576 70,942
30 30, 7] 2EEBEA(GAERS)@8498x1/2 4,249 4,249 66,693
31 30] 6] 28{HAVY AK@4321%x1/2 2,160 2,160 64,533

30, 7] SIE—-mAERMAS(7898) 480,000 544,533
a2 300 7| ei=RAMABEBEIS(I89A) 90,000 90.000] 454,533

HELBE (201848 ~2019.38 %) AHl@300/8 -

33 30, 7| 13|%#e@300/H 7,200 7.200] 447,333
34 30] 7] 20/ EFOEGBAE) 500 500] 446,833
35 30, 7] 25[tEEEMGAS) 3093 3093] 443740
36 30] 7] 25 BEHAMOAS) 2,988 2,988 440,752
37 300 7| 25|EERBIEAGATERS) @7,151x1/3 2,359 2,359 438,393
38 30 7| 28{AMIHFRMGTASR) 500 500] 437,893
39 30 7] 31 R HERS) @9,523 % 1/2 4761 4,761 433,132
40 30 7] AV R@4471%1/2 2235 2235] 430897
42 30} 8| 20{%EOERGOAB) 500 500 430,397
43 30 8] 2EIEBIFRBAHRS) @7,220%1/3 2,382 2,382] 428015
44 30; 8| 25litEIEHRAGAS) 3,093 3.093] 424922
45 30] 8| 25[BEHRMGBAS) 2,988 2.988] 421,934
46 30| 8] N|EWEIFA(BAEKS)@8,107x1/2 4,053 4053] 417,881
47 30 9] 4lHVULK@3561x1/2 1,780 1,780] 416,101
48 30! ol 18|lF~TE-L(OABSER 7.000 7,000 409,101
49 30, 10] 2|yxIYArEEHYR—~FE(7898%5)@6,560x% 5576 5576] 403525
50 0] 9o n[EBEBIEF-BITLTTE) 2,592 2,592 400,933
51 30 9] 25|®#BORG0AE-RIM) 1.000 1,000] 399,933
52 30] ol 25/ tEIHRICE ) 3,093 3,093] 396,840
53 30| 9of 25|hEHBASR) 2,988 2,988 393852
54 30| 9 21|EEBEROAFERA)@7,151x1/3 2.359 2,359 391,493
55 30| 10| 1[HEEBEROAERS)@11.209%1/2 5.604 5,604 385,889
56 30| 10| 2{7YRAVMES (9AS) @37.800%1/2 18.900 18,900 366,989




R TRI0EE HEETHBEHHE
BERS: L H % ®
T 30 &£ (A M)

ZHER STECTE SETS @ﬁtﬂ({:ﬁ% Eﬁ;ﬁ%ﬂ

EANE 5 P Z B B - ErE T BERF | @ 2kt | @ £BE 5
2 £ |8\ AR NE A ® raR RS © ABE gt s
HEE| # BE | e BB AE & AE

57 30] 10| 2|HVYLtk@4454%1/2 2,227 22271 364762
58 30| 10| SIRRAMABHEENS0,11,125) 90,000 90,000f 274,762

30| 10| 5|E=-padHEER{or(10,11,12H) 480,000 754,762
59 30] 10| 24[HV{K@3.255%1/2 1,627 1,627 753135
60 300 10| 25(thEHBAG0AS) 2.988 2,988 750,147
61 30] 10| 25/JtEFRII0ES) 3,093 3,093] 747,054
62 30; 10| 29{RRskEBE AR -A—/LERE 3,000 3,000 744,054
63 30] 10f 30|FBORU1IAE) 500 500 743,554
64 30| 10 22|ERBEIEROI0CHARS) @7,192%x1/3 2,373 2373 741,181
65 30| 10| 31[HEHEBEFRI0AHARS) @9,151%x1/2 4575 4575 736,606
66 30 11] 6|7YAAUMES (1084) @41,300 X 1/2 20,650 20,650 715,956
67 300 11| IARMBEALBEREHE 1,000 1,000 714,956
68 30| 11| slAVU K@3978%x1/2 1,989 1,989] 712,967
69 30| 1] 15|7—FRIL(BEREE RT3 BETES) 5,000 5,000] 707,967
70 30] 11} 14|/HHA=1—R340E (3BE TRS) 60,732 60,732| 647,235
71 30] 11} 19|BRBBIAXMFESND 928 928 646,307
72 30] 11} 25\dkEREHB1AS) 3,093 3093] 643214
73 30] 11| 25{FBHBMUIAS) 2988 2988 640226
74 30| 11| 27|BEBH-OLVVEBEERQELALITBEEREF) 1,642 1,642 638,584
75 30] 11] J0|EBEIER(11BHERD@11,208%1/2 5,649 5,649 632,935
76 30| 11] 26/EEREEAGIHERS) @7.151 x1/3 2,359 2,359 630,576
77 30] 12] 3HYILR@4027%x1/2 2,013 2013] 628563
80 30| 12| 10|7VA4VMES (11B5)@17,800%1/2 8.900 8.900] 619,663
81 30 12| A|FERBEX(I25ERS)@7,151%1/3 2.359 2.359] 617,304
82 30) 12| 21F—~TRIL(ERFZI—~FIROHL) 23,000 23.000]  594.304
83 30] 12| 23{BEBIEFHREL M BIEOHE 2,000 2.000] 592,304
84 30| 12| 23BEIEH-BUALAE-—BEIASORE] 3.500 3,500] 588,804
86 30| 12} 25(%*BDE(12EBE) 500 500] 588,304
87 30| 12] 25[2BORGAS-FHD 1,000 1,000]  587.304
88 30] 12] 25[dtEAHAECI2ES) 3,093 3093 584211
89 300 12| 25/chEBHMO2ES) 2988 2988! 581,223
90 30] 12| 25|HV K @4260%X1/2 2,130 2,130] 579,093
91 30| 12 27/~ :L(mggﬁ_gfﬁ) 3,000 3,000] 576,093
92 31 1] 4mEEFER2AEKRS)@11,371x1/2 5,685 5685 570,408
93 3] 1] 7 #EErEh= R O] 799 799 569,609
94 31 1) 7 SRABEBEENS(1,238) 90,000 90.000 479,609

31 1] 5| Em-mHEMEAHS(123H) 480,000 959,609
95 31 1| 8I7VAUMEE (12A5) @22,900 % 1/2 11,450 11,450 948,159

T YA BEHYHR—E (10,11,12H %) @6,560 X

96 31 1] 9]085 5,576 5576 942583
97 31) 1} 19{Hv K @3820%x1/2 1,910 1.910] 940,673
98 31 1| 25|AkHEAEBEVILIT AN 65,232 65232] 875441
99 31 1] 25[kEEEHEGAS) 3,003 3093] 872348
100 31 1 25 hBFHEGASR) 2.988 2988  869.360
101 31] 1] 31|A&kAKEEvel23 EIRIF 164,100 164,100] 705,260
102 31 1| 28|EAEBEROHERS)@7,151%1/3 2.359 2,359 702,901
103 30| 11| 14/HBE-1—R3NE(3HETED) 60,732 60.732] 642,169
104 31 1] 3|EERIFRUABRD) @8,149H x1/2 4,074 4074] 638,095
105 3t 2] 12lAVL K @4,080F x1/2 2,040 2,040 636,055
106 311 2] 14l792MEE0 A7) @17,300 x 1/2 8.650 8.650] 627,405
107 31 2! 1EIEBERQAEKRS) @7,151%1/3 2,359 23591 625,046
108 3] 2] 2IFBORCHEE) 500 500] 624,546
109 31 2] 2|%FOKRKGHEE) 500 500] 624,046
110 3] 2] 2IBANFERFHENKXUE~3AS) @340%12H 4210 4210 619,836
111 3t] 2] 25 dtEHE(2E D) 3,093 3,093 616,743
112 31| 2| 26/shAFM(2ES) 2,988 2.988 613,755
114 3t 3] 1[AVU R@3277A x1/2 1,638 1638 612,117
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115 31 3 7[7YRALMES 2R 5) @(18,300+540) X 1/2 9.420 9,420 602,697
116 31 3] D(&RABBEIELS FESD) 50,000 50,000] 552,697
117 3t 3| 20|FMFBMI(AB~38) @400 x 128 4,800 4,800 547,897
118 31 3| 20/7—JERCL(GAHELSER) 7,000 7,000 540,897
119 31] 3] 20[AEBERGAERS)@7.151%x1/3 2,359 2,359 538,538
120 31 3] 2s[JtEAEAR(3A ) 3,093 3093] 535445
121 31] 3] 26| hEHEMEHES) 2,988 2988] 532457
122 31 3 28|BFEFOKR(4HE) 500 500 531,957
123 31] 3| 29[HVY 4 @3,539 x1/2 1,769 1,769] 530,188
124 31] 2] 28[MEBMITA(2EMRS)8,182x1/2 4091 4,091 526,097
125 31 4] 1|EBEBHEAGHBERS)11073x1/2 5,536 5,536 520,561
DY AREHFYR-FE(23EM @
126 31| 4] 3[(6480+150) X 0.85 5,635 5635 514926
127 31 4] 2FARBEAQAERS) @7.151%x1/3 2,359 2,359 512,567
31| 4] 26 &REFBBES 1,756 514,323




B R k= 1

FRI0EE BRBETHRLME

#EB4: L B £ A
T 30 & )
THER DHE[OTE T O EH SR O R & A DEEF | @ D REE
S g () TE[OF E [OEB [ORE[0 BHAE | © RE TN EIES -
F= = A S (@B WE A ® kan e @ AHR Sl
BER| #® BE | B BE | Am 5 B | =
1,921,756 11,340 0 575,095 5,000 0 0 43,000 139,983 77,870 30,716 440,000 84,329{ 1,407,433 514,323




